
Available Fund Balance Summary 

Airport Fund
Last Update: 4/5/2024

FY23 Actuals FY24 Amended FY24 Proj FY25 Budget FY26 Budget

Beginning Available FB 2,770,968 3,785,000 3,785,000 3,785,000 3,785,000 

 Operational Expenses: (9,888,277) (9,711,100) (10,003,300)         (10,606,700)         (10,755,800)         

Debt Service (OUT): (2,994,200) (3,091,200) (3,091,200) (2,505,100) (2,583,400) 

Transfers to Capital Projects: (600,000) (600,000) 

Other Non-Oper Expenses: (271,923) (541,400) (1,266,300) 51,400 51,400 

JNU Total Expenses: (13,154,400)         (13,943,700)         (14,960,800)         (13,060,400)         (13,287,800)         

Minus Non-operational Exp & Debt Serv: 3,266,123 4,232,600 4,957,500 2,453,700 2,532,000 

 Operational Expenses: (9,888,277) (9,711,100) (10,003,300)         (10,606,700)         (10,755,800)         

 Operational Revenues: 6,629,028 7,510,200 7,872,900 10,606,700 10,610,000 

CARES Reimb (operations): 4,369,641 2,200,900 2,130,400 - - 

***Other Financing Sources (Uses): (96,360) 

JNU Total Revenues: 10,902,309 9,711,100 10,003,300 10,606,700 10,610,000 

Increase (decrease) in Fund Bal (FB): 1,014,032 - - - (145,800) 

Ending Avail FB, including Reserve: 3,785,000 3,785,000 3,785,000 3,785,000 3,639,200 

Less 3 Mo. Operating Reserve (2,472,100) (2,427,800) (2,500,800) (2,651,700) (2,689,000) 

Ending Available Fund Balance 1,312,900 1,357,200 1,284,200 1,133,300 950,200 

*** Other Financing sources (uses) include: capital 

outlay, adjustments pertinent to modified accrual 

accounting, such as A/P, A/R, and leave 

accruals/deferrals; as well as changes in 

restrictions of fund balance.

ATTACHMENT #2

Page 1 of 2



AIRPORT CAPITAL REVOLVING ACCOUNTS (combined)

Date

CIP 

Revolving 

Balance*
Reimbursed 

Amount (+)

Forward 

Fund Amount 

(-)  anticipate

reimbursement

Encumbered 

Amount (-) 
permanent/no 

reimbursement Description

$819,788 - - - BUDGET

Apr-19 ($477,000) ** NO LONGER REQ. Termnl Recon

Jan-21 ($50,000) Property Acquisition Frwd Fund Specialist

Jun-24 $25,000 ($25,000) *** RSA Shoulder Grading Design

($5,000) *** ARFF Truck

($26,426) *** Master Plan Update

$261,362 AVAILABLE BUDGET on A50-001 to forward fund Projects

* Represents all 3 Capital Accounts: Airport Revolving Captial Reservce Acct (ARCRA), Airport Construction Contingency Reserve, Project Design

** Temp forward funded $477K to be credited once Controller's complete transfer back to acct

*** Pending Assembly Action

ATTACHMENT #2

Page 2 of 2


	2024-09-12_JNU_Att 2 Airport Fund Balance Only.pdf
	2024-09-12_JNU_Att 2 Revolving Account Tracking Meeting only.pdf

